11/2/2023

3rd Grade Girls Half Mile

Bib

2047
2275
2111
2348
2113
2198
2463
2459
2207
2363
2353
2356
2243
2364
2346
2354
2349
2021
2461
2255
2020
2585
2460
2359
2473
2572
2466
2219
2396
2575
2107
2200
2571
2235
2360
2003

Time

03.24.78
03.35.01
03.41.10
03.50.63
03.57.28
04.00.63
04.01.63
04.02.34
04.02.98
04.03.76
04.06.50
04.14.52
04.18.24
04.19.62
04.24.06
04.28.61
04.29.78
04.35.20
04.38.46
04.44.96
04.50.60
04.52.92
04.55.68
05.03.53
05.04.55
05.05.37
05.10.06
05.18.82
05.21.17
05.22.39
05.29.20
05.32.65
05.33.53
05.34.30
06.28.59
07.44.44

Gender
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School

Bell Top

Green Meadow
Brown

Rensselaer

Brown

Gardner Dickinson
Roessleville
Roessleville
Gardner Dickinson
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer

Green Meadow
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Barkley
Roessleville

Green Meadow
Barkley
Watervliet
Roessleville
Rensselaer
Roessleville
Watervliet
Roessleville
Gardner Dickinson
Rensselaer
Watervliet

Brown

Gardner Dickinson
Watervliet
Gardner Dickinson
Rensselaer
Barkley



